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Mount Notre Dame High School

2020 Lacrosse Schedule

Date

Time

Opponent

Home/Away

Sat, March 7

TBA

Sycamore Playday

Away

Wed, March 11

5:00JV/6:30V

Springboro (Scrimmage)

Away

Sat, March 14

9:00am

St. Henry (Scrimmage)

Away

Sat, March 14

TBA

Walnut Hills

Away

Sat, March 21

10:00JV / 11:30 V

Turpin

Home

Tue, March 24

5:00JV/6:30V

Summit

Away

Thurs, March 26

4:30JV/6:15V

Mercy McAuley*

Away

Tue, March 31

5:00JV/6:30V

Seton*

Home

Thurs, April 2

5:00JV/6:30V

Mariemont

Home

Sat, April 4

10:00am JV

Princeton (JV only)

Away

Tue, April 7

5:00V/6:30JV

St. Ursula (Varsity First) *

Away

Thurs, April 16

5:00JV/6:30V

Ursuline*

Home

Sat, April 18

11:00JV/12:30V

Mason

Away

Tue, April 21

6:00JV/7:15V

Seton*

Away

Thurs, April 23

5:00JV/6:30V

Mercy McAuley*

Home

Fri, April 24

5:30Jv/7:00V

Kings

Away

Tues, April 28

5:00JV/6:30V

Ursuline*

Away

Thurs, April 30

5:00JV/6:30V

Miamisburg

Home

Sat, May 2

11:00JV /12:30 V

Sycamore

Home

Tues, May 5

5:30Jv/7:00V

Indian Hill

Away

Thurs, May 7

5:00JV/6:30V

St. Ursula*

Home

Sat, May 9

12:00JV / 1:30 Var

Wyoming

Away

Tues, May 12

5:00JV/6:30V

Springboro

Home

* Denotes GGCL Game

$YGGCL

GIRLS GREATER CATHOLIC LEAGUE
MCAULEY | MERCY | MT. NOTRE DAME | 5T. URSULA | SETOM | URSULINE




